
19-20 WNL 6 - Woodcheser Sat 14/12/2019 20:23
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (32) 25 C  570 Pts 1:00:00

1 Mattew Pickering UBOC 570 55:24 +46 616
201(10) 202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 206(15) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10)

1:26 4:40 6:42 7:59 10:24 12:16 13:44 15:11 16:44 18:25 19:40 21:35 23:28 26:48 29:28 34:10 35:53 37:55 40:24 42:51 43:42 45:51 50:23 52:47
1:26 3:14 2:02 1:17 2:25 1:52 1:28 1:27 1:33 1:41 1:15 1:55 1:53 3:20 2:40 4:42 1:43 2:02 2:29 2:27 0:51 2:09 4:32 2:24

217(25) Finish
54:27 55:24
1:40 0:57

2 Scott Bailey BOK 570 57:30 +25 595
202(10) 201(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 206(15) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10)

0:39 3:25 6:05 7:26 10:23 12:18 14:07 15:48 17:36 19:27 21:21 23:21 25:12 28:36 31:04 35:48 38:00 40:02 42:03 44:37 45:34 47:48 51:13 53:56
0:39 2:46 2:40 1:21 2:57 1:55 1:49 1:41 1:48 1:51 1:54 2:00 1:51 3:24 2:28 4:44 2:12 2:02 2:01 2:34 0:57 2:14 3:25 2:43

217(25) Finish
56:29 57:30
2:33 1:01

3 Paul Horsfall NGOC 570 59:06 +9 579
201(10) 202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10)

2:15 4:37 6:58 8:18 10:33 12:28 13:54 15:18 16:54 19:20 21:30 23:28 25:33 28:46 31:05 35:28 37:22 39:13 41:35 44:01 44:51 48:10 52:10 54:43
2:15 2:22 2:21 1:20 2:15 1:55 1:26 1:24 1:36 2:26 2:10 1:58 2:05 3:13 2:19 4:23 1:54 1:51 2:22 2:26 0:50 3:19 4:00 2:33

217(25) Finish
58:15 59:06
3:32 0:51

4 Dan Weaver UBOC 570 59:41 +3 573
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 209(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25)

0:55 3:00 4:19 6:46 8:17 12:02 13:25 14:50 16:14 18:47 20:40 22:24 25:37 32:43 36:46 39:18 41:16 43:30 45:57 46:52 49:08 52:33 54:40 56:20
0:55 2:05 1:19 2:27 1:31 3:45 1:23 1:25 1:24 2:33 1:53 1:44 3:13 7:06 4:03 2:32 1:58 2:14 2:27 0:55 2:16 3:25 2:07 1:40

201(10) Finish
58:13 59:41
1:53 1:28

5 Ifor Powell BOK 545 58:45 545
217(25) 203(10) 215(25) 204(10) 205(15) 213(20) 210(20) 219(30) 221(30) 222(35) 225(40) 216(25) 207(15) 220(30) 218(30) 208(15) 214(25) 224(40) 212(20) 209(20) 211(20) 223(35) 202(10) Finish

1:18 3:09 5:20 7:26 9:33 10:33 13:56 16:14 19:20 21:56 27:25 29:44 32:26 35:20 38:30 40:21 41:56 44:20 46:07 48:03 51:16 53:23 57:34 58:45
1:18 1:51 2:11 2:06 2:07 1:00 3:23 2:18 3:06 2:36 5:29 2:19 2:42 2:54 3:10 1:51 1:35 2:24 1:47 1:56 3:13 2:07 4:11 1:11

6 John Miklausic NGOC 545 59:54 545
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 206(15) 220(30) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25) Finish

0:38 3:31 4:56 7:42 9:41 11:27 13:04 14:37 17:44 19:29 21:31 26:49 30:11 35:21 38:04 40:02 42:22 45:08 46:10 48:56 53:01 55:24 59:01 59:54
0:38 2:53 1:25 2:46 1:59 1:46 1:37 1:33 3:07 1:45 2:02 5:18 3:22 5:10 2:43 1:58 2:20 2:46 1:02 2:46 4:05 2:23 3:37 0:53

7 Paul Gebbett BOK 560 1:03:36 -36 524
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 206(15) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25)

0:46 4:16 5:41 8:58 10:53 12:38 14:24 16:43 18:46 21:12 23:07 26:07 28:58 34:11 36:47 39:03 41:14 44:23 48:03 49:41 54:03 58:01 1:00:14 1:02:04
0:46 3:30 1:25 3:17 1:55 1:45 1:46 2:19 2:03 2:26 1:55 3:00 2:51 5:13 2:36 2:16 2:11 3:09 3:40 1:38 4:22 3:58 2:13 1:50

Finish
1:03:36

1:32
8 Thomas Cochrane NGOC 510 59:52 510

202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) Finish
0:49 4:15 5:46 8:41 10:46 12:32 14:17 16:46 20:00 22:37 25:34 29:32 32:19 37:38 41:40 43:55 46:02 48:53 49:50 52:12 55:45 59:52
0:49 3:26 1:31 2:55 2:05 1:46 1:45 2:29 3:14 2:37 2:57 3:58 2:47 5:19 4:02 2:15 2:07 2:51 0:57 2:22 3:33 4:07

9 Nick Gracie BOK 560 1:05:28 -55 505
201(10) 202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 217(25)

2:11 7:49 10:15 11:42 14:39 17:02 18:57 20:39 22:52 24:50 28:14 30:39 33:09 36:33 38:57 43:35 45:38 47:45 49:54 52:36 53:36 56:02 59:34 1:04:22
2:11 5:38 2:26 1:27 2:57 2:23 1:55 1:42 2:13 1:58 3:24 2:25 2:30 3:24 2:24 4:38 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:42 1:00 2:26 3:32 4:48

Finish
1:05:28

1:06



19-20 WNL 6 - Woodcheser Sat 14/12/2019 20:23
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (32) 25 C  570 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Mattew Pickering UBOC 570 55:24 +46 616

10 James Long BOK 515 1:01:30 -15 500
202(10) 223(35) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) Finish

0:49 3:31 6:26 8:36 10:14 11:59 14:13 15:55 18:22 20:46 23:52 27:42 30:40 35:57 38:39 40:55 43:22 46:30 47:32 50:08 54:41 58:37 1:01:30
0:49 2:42 2:55 2:10 1:38 1:45 2:14 1:42 2:27 2:24 3:06 3:50 2:58 5:17 2:42 2:16 2:27 3:08 1:02 2:36 4:33 3:56 2:53

11 Doug Wilson NGOC 525 1:02:29 -25 500
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) Finish

0:51 3:30 4:53 7:32 10:34 12:18 14:04 16:05 17:50 21:12 23:44 26:31 29:35 32:09 37:01 39:40 41:56 44:38 47:43 48:42 55:25 58:42 1:02:29
0:51 2:39 1:23 2:39 3:02 1:44 1:46 2:01 1:45 3:22 2:32 2:47 3:04 2:34 4:52 2:39 2:16 2:42 3:05 0:59 6:43 3:17 3:47

12 Anders Johansson NGOC 560 1:10:13 -103 457
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 206(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25)

0:39 3:00 4:30 7:20 9:43 11:45 13:39 15:18 17:37 20:10 22:23 27:02 29:34 35:30 38:31 40:57 44:48 47:59 49:09 50:40 56:14 1:03:11 1:06:29 1:09:09
0:39 2:21 1:30 2:50 2:23 2:02 1:54 1:39 2:19 2:33 2:13 4:39 2:32 5:56 3:01 2:26 3:51 3:11 1:10 1:31 5:34 6:57 3:18 2:40

Finish
1:10:13

1:04
13 Patrick Wooddisse NGOC 460 1:02:28 -25 435

202(10) 211(20) 223(35) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 222(35) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 201(10) Finish
0:55 4:53 6:39 12:16 14:39 16:43 21:07 23:53 26:16 30:01 33:19 39:02 42:12 44:45 47:36 50:30 51:34 54:11 59:59 1:02:28
0:55 3:58 1:46 5:37 2:23 2:04 4:24 2:46 2:23 3:45 3:18 5:43 3:10 2:33 2:51 2:54 1:04 2:37 5:48 2:29

14 Rob Hick WSX 465 1:04:26 -45 420
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 206(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 221(30) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) Finish

0:56 4:00 5:48 8:55 11:07 13:03 15:05 17:34 19:33 22:45 25:50 27:59 32:18 40:04 45:38 48:04 50:30 53:39 54:47 57:41 1:04:26
0:56 3:04 1:48 3:07 2:12 1:56 2:02 2:29 1:59 3:12 3:05 2:09 4:19 7:46 5:34 2:26 2:26 3:09 1:08 2:54 6:45

15 Jeremy Knott DRONGO 410 53:26 410
202(10) 201(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 206(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25) Finish

0:57 3:37 7:32 9:06 12:34 14:50 16:53 18:56 22:31 24:30 27:19 29:19 31:46 34:54 35:56 37:27 42:13 46:21 49:44 51:57 53:26
0:57 2:40 3:55 1:34 3:28 2:16 2:03 2:03 3:35 1:59 2:49 2:00 2:27 3:08 1:02 1:31 4:46 4:08 3:23 2:13 1:29

16 Richard Davies HOC 385 58:24 385
217(25) 203(10) 215(25) 204(10) 205(15) 213(20) 210(20) 219(30) 221(30) 222(35) 225(40) 216(25) 207(15) 220(30) 218(30) 206(15) 202(10) Finish

1:59 4:29 7:29 11:29 13:28 14:26 17:32 20:11 22:52 26:15 32:13 35:43 39:21 42:04 45:07 47:01 57:08 58:24
1:59 2:30 3:00 4:00 1:59 0:58 3:06 2:39 2:41 3:23 5:58 3:30 3:38 2:43 3:03 1:54 10:07 1:16

17 Colin Welch BOK 385 1:00:01 -1 384
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 210(20) 219(30) 221(30) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) Finish

0:58 4:06 6:04 9:56 12:53 15:37 18:11 20:39 23:01 26:09 29:43 34:39 37:12 40:31 48:01 49:21 52:11 1:00:01
0:58 3:08 1:58 3:52 2:57 2:44 2:34 2:28 2:22 3:08 3:34 4:56 2:33 3:19 7:30 1:20 2:50 7:50

18 Sandy Burgon BOK 430 1:04:36 -46 384
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 219(30) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 201(10) Finish

0:49 4:39 6:37 10:10 13:27 15:46 17:59 20:50 23:21 26:07 28:33 33:16 37:28 45:16 48:00 51:34 52:45 55:51 1:01:54 1:04:36
0:49 3:50 1:58 3:33 3:17 2:19 2:13 2:51 2:31 2:46 2:26 4:43 4:12 7:48 2:44 3:34 1:11 3:06 6:03 2:42

19 Rob Taylor NGOC 385 1:00:29 -5 380
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 216(25) 225(40) 221(30) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) Finish

0:41 3:22 4:54 7:52 10:09 12:40 14:39 17:34 19:39 22:28 27:51 36:15 41:45 48:33 49:38 52:38 1:00:29
0:41 2:41 1:32 2:58 2:17 2:31 1:59 2:55 2:05 2:49 5:23 8:24 5:30 6:48 1:05 3:00 7:51

20 Zuzka Windsor DRONGO 375 57:20 375
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25) 201(10) Finish

1:20 6:02 8:06 11:37 13:51 16:07 19:02 21:35 24:31 30:44 33:39 37:21 38:31 41:58 46:48 49:34 52:21 55:21 57:20
1:20 4:42 2:04 3:31 2:14 2:16 2:55 2:33 2:56 6:13 2:55 3:42 1:10 3:27 4:50 2:46 2:47 3:00 1:59

21 Alison Simmons BOK 360 1:00:35 -6 354
202(10) 201(10) 215(25) 204(10) 205(15) 213(20) 210(20) 219(30) 221(30) 222(35) 225(40) 216(25) 207(15) 220(30) 218(30) 206(15) Finish

0:55 3:49 12:20 15:03 17:10 18:01 21:11 23:51 26:15 29:04 34:29 37:34 40:47 43:43 47:07 49:06 1:00:35
0:55 2:54 8:31 2:43 2:07 0:51 3:10 2:40 2:24 2:49 5:25 3:05 3:13 2:56 3:24 1:59 11:29



19-20 WNL 6 - Woodcheser Sat 14/12/2019 20:23
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (32) 25 C  570 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Mattew Pickering UBOC 570 55:24 +46 616

22 Ben Windsor DRONGO 350 57:24 350
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 210(20) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 203(10) 217(25) 201(10) Finish

1:23 6:02 8:07 11:34 13:49 16:09 19:06 21:35 24:33 30:42 33:35 37:22 38:30 41:56 49:34 52:18 55:22 57:24
1:23 4:39 2:05 3:27 2:15 2:20 2:57 2:29 2:58 6:09 2:53 3:47 1:08 3:26 7:38 2:44 3:04 2:02

23 Greg Best NGOC 455 1:11:32 -116 339
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 209(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 216(25) 225(40) 221(30) 219(30) 204(10) 215(25) 203(10) 217(25) Finish

1:03 3:49 5:33 9:00 11:06 15:05 17:04 19:10 21:27 25:30 28:00 33:34 36:59 42:05 44:57 59:16 1:04:30 1:07:51 1:10:18 1:11:32
1:03 2:46 1:44 3:27 2:06 3:59 1:59 2:06 2:17 4:03 2:30 5:34 3:25 5:06 2:52 14:19 5:14 3:21 2:27 1:14

24 Steve Williams NGOC 325 57:13 325
202(10) 223(35) 214(25) 212(20) 224(40) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 201(10) 217(25) Finish

0:56 4:09 7:47 10:57 13:06 17:14 19:35 22:40 25:19 30:09 31:23 34:33 42:20 48:31 53:19 57:13
0:56 3:13 3:38 3:10 2:09 4:08 2:21 3:05 2:39 4:50 1:14 3:10 7:47 6:11 4:48 3:54

25 Ian Phillips NGOC 335 1:01:08 -12 323
202(10) 211(20) 223(35) 209(20) 224(40) 212(20) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 206(15) 205(15) 204(10) 215(25) 217(25) Finish

1:11 6:45 9:02 13:35 20:46 23:12 26:06 29:01 31:42 35:35 38:23 40:58 45:17 53:27 59:06 1:01:08
1:11 5:34 2:17 4:33 7:11 2:26 2:54 2:55 2:41 3:53 2:48 2:35 4:19 8:10 5:39 2:02

26 Judith Taylor NGOC 285 59:41 285
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) Finish

1:06 6:03 8:24 13:53 17:04 19:59 24:03 26:53 29:36 33:31 39:35 40:42 45:15 59:41
1:06 4:57 2:21 5:29 3:11 2:55 4:04 2:50 2:43 3:55 6:04 1:07 4:33 14:26

27 John Parfitt BOK 260 1:00:17 -3 257
202(10) 223(35) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 206(15) 205(15) 213(20) 210(20) 204(10) 211(20) 201(10) Finish

1:54 6:37 12:26 15:35 18:50 21:49 25:32 28:52 30:15 34:48 46:11 48:19 53:55 1:00:17
1:54 4:43 5:49 3:09 3:15 2:59 3:43 3:20 1:23 4:33 11:23 2:08 5:36 6:22

28 Agnieszka Kaminska BOK 305 1:08:38 -87 218
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) Finish

2:02 9:37 12:59 18:10 21:37 25:16 28:09 33:08 35:52 39:09 42:27 48:12 49:24 52:35 1:08:38
2:02 7:35 3:22 5:11 3:27 3:39 2:53 4:59 2:44 3:17 3:18 5:45 1:12 3:11 16:03

29 Richard Higgs NGOC 215 55:48 215
202(10) 223(35) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 211(20) 204(10) 203(10) 217(25) Finish

2:01 7:42 14:20 18:50 22:33 26:05 30:52 34:06 49:40 53:27 55:48
2:01 5:41 6:38 4:30 3:43 3:32 4:47 3:14 15:34 3:47 2:21

30 Brian Laycock HOC 305 1:10:50 -109 196
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 206(15) 205(15) 213(20) 210(20) 219(30) 204(10) Finish

1:11 6:07 8:58 13:13 16:37 19:47 23:12 26:21 29:39 32:42 34:13 39:03 44:07 56:29 1:10:50
1:11 4:56 2:51 4:15 3:24 3:10 3:25 3:09 3:18 3:03 1:31 4:50 5:04 12:22 14:21

31 Helen + Paul Butler IND 275 1:08:04 -81 194
202(10) 223(35) 211(20) 209(20) 212(20) 224(40) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 206(15) 205(15) 213(20) 204(10) Finish

1:43 7:58 11:06 16:29 20:45 24:30 28:19 32:09 36:32 40:41 43:38 45:51 52:26 1:08:04
1:43 6:15 3:08 5:23 4:16 3:45 3:49 3:50 4:23 4:09 2:57 2:13 6:35 15:38

32 Megan + nicki Wareing BOK 255 1:08:45 -88 167
202(10) 223(35) 209(20) 212(20) 214(25) 208(15) 218(30) 220(30) 207(15) 213(20) 205(15) 204(10) 203(10) Finish

1:32 12:18 17:51 20:55 25:01 28:47 32:22 36:29 39:32 44:49 46:10 50:14 1:02:44 1:08:45
1:32 10:46 5:33 3:04 4:06 3:46 3:35 4:07 3:03 5:17 1:21 4:04 12:30 6:01


